JOINT COMMITTEE OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTSAND AUDIT
Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4615 | Fax: (02) 6277 2220 | Email: jcpa@aph.gov.au

AVIATION SECURITY IN AUSTRALIA

PROVISIONAL PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

Thursday 24 November 2005

Parliamentary Committee Rooms

9.30am
11.00 am
12.00 noon
1.00 pm
2.00 pm
245 pm

3.30 pm

4.15pm

Level 8, 35 Spring St
Melbourne

Australia Pacific Airports

Linfox Airports

Lunch

Albury City Council

Australian Air Express

Aircraft Owners and Pilots Association of Australia
Australian Airports Association

Adjourn




