

## JOINT COMMITTEE OF PUBLIC ACCOUNTS AND AUDIT

Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4615 | Fax: (02) 6277 2220 | Email: jcpa@aph.gov.au

## AVIATION SECURITY IN AUSTRALIA

## PROVISIONAL PUBLIC HEARING PROGRAM

Thursday 24 November 2005

## **Parliamentary Committee Rooms**

Level 8, 35 Spring St Melbourne

9.30 am	Australia Pacific Airports
11.00 am	Linfox Airports
12.00 noon	Lunch
1.00 pm	Albury City Council
2.00 pm	Australian Air Express
2.45 pm	Aircraft Owners and Pilots Association of Australia
3.30 pm	Australian Airports Association
4.15 pm	Adjourn